AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Team 1 BECKWITH
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWzZ 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 2 BUEHNER -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWzZ3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 1 BECKWITH -
9/9/2023 8:30 AM SWz3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 1 BECKWITH -
9/16/2023 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 3 SURDU -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWzZ3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 1 BECKWITH -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 2 BUEHNER -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM SWzZ 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 1 BECKWITH -
10/14/2023  10:00 AM SWzZ 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 4 JOHNSTON -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Team 2 BUEHNER
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 2 BUEHNER -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 2 BUEHNER -
9/9/2023 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 1 BECKWITH -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 4 JOHNSTON -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 2 BUEHNER -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 2 BUEHNER -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 4 JOHNSTON -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 3 SURDU -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Team 3 SURDU
8/18/2023 5:30 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 4 JOHNSTON -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 1 BECKWITH -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 3 SURDU -
9/16/2023 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 3 SURDU -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 2 BUEHNER -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM SWz 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 3 SURDU -
10/7/2023  10:00 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 1 BECKWITH -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM SWzZ 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 3 SURDU -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U12 COED

Team 4 JOHNSTON
8/18/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 3 SURDU Team 4 JOHNSTON -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 2 BUEHNER -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 3 SURDU -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 4 JOHNSTON -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 1 BECKWITH -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 4 JOHNSTON Team 3 SURDU -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 2 BUEHNER Team 4 JOHNSTON -
10/14/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 3 U12 COED Team 1 BECKWITH Team 4 JOHNSTON -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Team 1 RAMES
8/19/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 1 RAMES Team 2 BALSER -
8/26/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 3 PLACE Team 1 RAMES -
9/9/2023 9:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 1 RAMES -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 1 RAMES Team 3 PLACE -
9/23/2023 9:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 1 RAMES Team 4 GRABFELDER -
10/14/2023  11:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 2 BALSER Team 1 RAMES -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Team 2 BALSER
8/19/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 1 RAMES Team 2 BALSER -
8/26/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 4 GRABFELDER Team 2 BALSER -
9/16/2023 11:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 2 BALSER Team 5 WALTHER -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 2 BALSER -
10/7/2023 9:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 2 BALSER Team 3 PLACE -
10/14/2023  11:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 2 BALSER Team 1 RAMES -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Team 3 PLACE
8/26/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 3 PLACE Team 1 RAMES -
9/9/2023 11:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 3 PLACE Team 4 GRABFELDER -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 1 RAMES Team 3 PLACE -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 3 PLACE -
9/30/2023 9:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 4 GRABFELDER Team 3 PLACE -
10/7/2023 9:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 2 BALSER Team 3 PLACE -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Team 4 GRABFELDER
8/26/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 4 GRABFELDER Team 2 BALSER -
9/9/2023 11:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 3 PLACE Team 4 GRABFELDER -
9/23/2023 9:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 1 RAMES Team 4 GRABFELDER -
9/30/2023 9:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 4 GRABFELDER Team 3 PLACE -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 4 GRABFELDER -
10/14/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 4 GRABFELDER Team 5 WALTHER -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U4 COED

Team 5 WALTHER
9/9/2023 9:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 1 RAMES -
9/16/2023 11:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 2 BALSER Team 5 WALTHER -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 3 PLACE -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 2 BALSER -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM BOE 3 U4 COED Team 5 WALTHER Team 4 GRABFELDER -
10/14/2023  10:00 AM BOE 1 U4 COED Team 4 GRABFELDER Team 5 WALTHER -
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 1 SCHULTE

usB

8/19/2023 8:30 AM
9/9/2023 4:00 PM
9/16/2023 1:00 PM
9/23/2023 10:00 AM
9/30/2023 2:30 PM
10/6/2023 5:30 PM
10/7/2023 2:30 PM
10/13/2023 5:30 PM

BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 2
BOE 5

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 3 LAVECK

Team 5 NEWTON
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 1 SCHULTE
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 2 HOLMES

usB

8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/26/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023

5:30 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

BOE 5
BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Team 2 HOLMES
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 5 NEWTON

Team 4 BENNETT
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 2 HOLMES
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 3 LAVECK

usB

8/18/2023
8/26/2023
9/9/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
10/7/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023

5:30 PM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM

BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Team 3 LAVECK
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 4 BENNETT

Team 5 NEWTON

Team 3 LAVECK

Team 4 BENNETT

Team 3 LAVECK

Team 3 LAVECK

Team 2 HOLMES

Team 1 SCHULTE

Team 3 LAVECK
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 4 BENNETT

usB

8/18/2023 5:30 PM
8/19/2023 1:00 PM
8/26/2023 1:00 PM
9/9/2023 11:30 AM
9/29/2023 5:30 PM
10/6/2023 5:30 PM
10/7/2023 2:30 PM
10/14/2023 1:00 PM

BOE 5
BOE 4
BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 5
BOE 2
BOE 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Team 2 HOLMES
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 4 BENNETT

Team 4 BENNETT
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 3 LAVECK
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 5 NEWTON

usB

8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/26/2023
9/9/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
9/29/2023
10/14/2023

5:30 PM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM

BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 5
BOE 4
BOE 4

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Team 3 LAVECK
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 2 HOLMES
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 5 NEWTON

Team 5 NEWTON
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 4 BENNETT
Team 1 SCHULTE
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 3 LAVECK
Team 5 NEWTON
Team 2 HOLMES
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Team 1 KELLY
8/19/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 U5G Team 3 REYNOLDS Team 1 KELLY -
9/9/2023 11:30 AM BOE 4 U5G Team 5 CELLOZZI Team 1 KELLY -
9/16/2023 2:30 PM BOE 4 U5G Team 1 KELLY Team 4 LAVECK -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 U5G Team 1 KELLY Team 3 REYNOLDS -
9/23/2023 1:00 PM BOE 5 U5G ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK Team 1 KELLY -
9/29/2023 5:30 PM BOE 5 U5G Team 1 KELLY ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 U5G Team 4 LAVECK Team 1 KELLY -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM BOE 2 U5G Team 1 KELLY Team 5 CELLOZZI -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Team 2 KOENIG KALNICKI
8/19/2023 2:30 PM BOE 4 UsG ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK Team 4 LAVECK -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 UsG eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK  Team 3 REYNOLDS -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 UsG ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK Team 5 CELLOZZI -
9/23/2023 1:00 PM BOE 5 UsG ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK Team 1 KELLY -
9/29/2023 5:30 PM BOE 5 UsG Team 1 KELLY eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS  ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
10/13/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 4 LAVECK ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Team 3 REYNOLDS
8/19/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS Team 1 KELLY -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 UsG eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK  Team 3 REYNOLDS -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS Team 4 LAVECK -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI Team 3 REYNOLDS -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 UsG Team 1 KELLY Team 3 REYNOLDS -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS  ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 4 LAVECK Team 3 REYNOLDS -
10/14/2023  10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS Team 5 CELLOZZI -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Team 4 LAVECK
8/19/2023 2:30 PM BOE 4 UsG ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK Team 4 LAVECK -
8/26/2023 4:00 PM BOE 5 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI Team 4 LAVECK -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS Team 4 LAVECK -
9/16/2023 2:30 PM BOE 4 UsG Team 1 KELLY Team 4 LAVECK -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM BOE 5 UsG Team 4 LAVECK Team 5 CELLOZZI -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 UsG Team 4 LAVECK Team 1 KELLY -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 4 LAVECK Team 3 REYNOLDS -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 4 LAVECK ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
UsG

Team 5 CELLOZZI
8/26/2023 4:00 PM BOE 5 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI Team 4 LAVECK -
9/9/2023 11:30 AM BOE 4 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI Team 1 KELLY -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 UsG ‘eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK Team 5 CELLOZZI -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI Team 3 REYNOLDS -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM BOE 5 UsG Team 4 LAVECK Team 5 CELLOZZI -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 1 KELLY Team 5 CELLOZZI -
10/13/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 UsG Team 5 CELLOZZI eam 2 KOENIG KALNICK -
10/14/2023  10:00 AM BOE 2 UsG Team 3 REYNOLDS Team 5 CELLOZZI -
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 1 CARNIE

uéeB

8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
9/9/2023

9/16/2023
9/23/2023
10/7/2023

6:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

BOE 2
BOE 5
BOE 4
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 5

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Team 1 CARNIE
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 4 RICE
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 2 OGRADY
Team 3 FISCHBACH

Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 2 OGRADY
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 3 FISCHBACH
Team 4 RICE
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 1 CARNIE
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u6B

Team 2 OGRADY
8/19/2023 4:00 PM BOE 5 ueB Team 1 CARNIE Team 2 OGRADY -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM BOE 5 ueB Team 6 PAVICIC Team 2 OGRADY -
9/9/2023 1:00 PM BOE 4 ueB Team 4 RICE Team 2 OGRADY -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM BOE 4 ueB Team 2 OGRADY Team 5 WOJTOWICZ -
9/23/2023 11:30 AM BOE 2 ueB Team 2 OGRADY Team 1 CARNIE -
9/30/2023 2:30 PM BOE 2 ueB Team 2 OGRADY Team 3 FISCHBACH -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 ueB Team 2 OGRADY Team 6 PAVICIC -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM BOE 4 ueB Team 5 WOJTOWICZ Team 2 OGRADY -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
ué6eB

Team 3 FISCHBACH
8/19/2023 4:00 PM BOE 4 ueB Team 4 RICE Team 3 FISCHBACH -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM BOE 2 ueB Team 3 FISCHBACH Team 5 WOJTOWICZ -
8/26/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 ueB Team 3 FISCHBACH Team 4 RICE -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM BOE 5 ueB Team 3 FISCHBACH Team 6 PAVICIC -
9/9/2023 8:30 AM BOE 5 ueB Team 1 CARNIE Team 3 FISCHBACH -
9/23/2023 1:00 PM BOE 2 ueB Team 5 WOJTOWICZ Team 3 FISCHBACH -
9/30/2023 2:30 PM BOE 2 ueB Team 2 OGRADY Team 3 FISCHBACH -
10/7/2023 1:00 PM BOE 5 u6B Team 3 FISCHBACH Team 1 CARNIE -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u6B

Team 4 RICE
8/19/2023 4:00 PM BOE 4 ueB Team 4 RICE Team 3 FISCHBACH -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 ueB Team 4 RICE Team 1 CARNIE -
8/26/2023 10:00 AM BOE 2 ueB Team 3 FISCHBACH Team 4 RICE -
9/9/2023 1:00 PM BOE 4 ueB Team 4 RICE Team 2 OGRADY -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 ueB Team 6 PAVICIC Team 4 RICE -
9/16/2023 11:30 AM BOE 4 ueB Team 1 CARNIE Team 4 RICE -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM BOE 2 ueB Team 4 RICE Team 5 WOJTOWICZ -
10/13/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 ueB Team 6 PAVICIC Team 4 RICE -
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 5 WOJTOWICZ

uéeB

8/25/2023
8/26/2023
9/16/2023
9/22/2023
9/23/2023
9/29/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023

6:45 PM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM

BOE 2
BOE 5
BOE 4
BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 4

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Team 3 FISCHBACH
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 2 OGRADY
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 4 RICE
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ

Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 1 CARNIE
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 3 FISCHBACH
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 2 OGRADY
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 6 PAVICIC

uéeB

8/18/2023
8/25/2023
9/8/2023
9/15/2023
9/22/2023
9/29/2023
10/6/2023
10/13/2023

6:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

BOE 2
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 2

ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB
ueB

Team 1 CARNIE
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 3 FISCHBACH
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 2 OGRADY
Team 6 PAVICIC

Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 2 OGRADY
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 4 RICE
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 5 WOJTOWICZ
Team 6 PAVICIC
Team 4 RICE
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AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 1 SLEPAK

U6G

8/19/2023
8/26/2023
9/8/2023

9/9/2023

9/15/2023
9/22/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023

1:00 PM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

BOE 2
BOE 2
BOE 4
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 5
BOE 4

ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG
ueG

Team 1 SLEPAK
Team 3 LAKI
Team 1 SLEPAK
Team 2 CHAMPION
Team 1 SLEPAK
Team 4 SNYDER
Team 1 SLEPAK
Team 3 LAKI

Team 2 CHAMPION
Team 1 SLEPAK
Team 4 SNYDER
Team 1 SLEPAK

Team 3 LAKI
Team 1 SLEPAK

Team 2 CHAMPION

Team 1 SLEPAK
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
U6G

Team 2 CHAMPION
8/18/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 uUeG Team 2 CHAMPION Team 3 LAKI -
8/19/2023 1:00 PM BOE 2 ueG Team 1 SLEPAK Team 2 CHAMPION -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM BOE 5 ueG Team 4 SNYDER Team 2 CHAMPION -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM BOE 5 ueG Team 2 CHAMPION Team 1 SLEPAK -
9/16/2023 2:30 PM BOE 5 UeG Team 2 CHAMPION Team 4 SNYDER -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM BOE 2 UeG Team 3 LAKI Team 2 CHAMPION -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM BOE 5 ueG Team 1 SLEPAK Team 2 CHAMPION -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM BOE 5 ueG Team 2 CHAMPION Team 4 SNYDER -
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AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023
Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
Ué6G

Team 3 LAKI
8/18/2023 5:30 PM BOE 2 ueG Team 2 CHAMPION Team 3 LAKI -
8/19/2023 8:30 AM BOE 5 ueG Team 3 LAKI Team 4 SNYDER -
8/26/2023 11:30 AM BOE 2 ueG Team 3 LAKI Team 1 SLEPAK -
9/9/2023 4:00 PM BOE 4 ueG Team 4 SNYDER Team 3 LAKI -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM BOE 5 ueG Team 1 SLEPAK Team 3 LAKI -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM BOE 2 ueG Team 3 LAKI Team 2 CHAMPION -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM BOE 4 ueG Team 4 SNYDER Team 3 LAKI -
10/7/2023 1:00 PM BOE 4 ueG Team 3 LAKI Team 1 SLEPAK -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
Ué6G
Team 4 SNYDER
8/19/2023 8:30 AM BOE 5 uUeG Team 3 LAKI Team 4 SNYDER
8/25/2023 6:45 PM BOE 5 u6G Team 4 SNYDER Team 2 CHAMPION
9/8/2023 5:30 PM BOE 4 ueG Team 1 SLEPAK Team 4 SNYDER
9/9/2023 4:00 PM BOE 4 ueG Team 4 SNYDER Team 3 LAKI
9/16/2023 2:30 PM BOE 5 u6G Team 2 CHAMPION Team 4 SNYDER
9/22/2023 5:30 PM BOE 5 ueG Team 4 SNYDER Team 1 SLEPAK
9/30/2023 10:00 AM BOE 4 ueG Team 4 SNYDER Team 3 LAKI
10/7/2023 11:30 AM BOE 5 ueG Team 2 CHAMPION Team 4 SNYDER

Page 29 of 54



AVON REC FALL 2023 Report generated on  8/14/2023

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7B

Team 1 MARTIN
8/19/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 1 MARTIN Team 2 BALSER -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 5 LOAR Team 1 MARTIN -
9/9/2023 11:30 AM SWz7 u7B Team 1 MARTIN Team 3 CAPADONA -
9/16/2023 1:00 PM SWz7 u7B Team 1 MARTIN Team 4 KROUSE -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM SWz7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 1 MARTIN -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM SWz7 u7B Team 2 BALSER Team 1 MARTIN -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM SWz7 u7B Team 1 MARTIN Team 6 SCHROTH -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 1 u7B Team 3 CAPADONA Team 1 MARTIN -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7B

Team 2 BALSER
8/18/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 6 SCHROTH Team 2 BALSER -
8/19/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 1 MARTIN Team 2 BALSER -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWz7 u7B Team 2 BALSER Team 6 SCHROTH -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWz7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 2 BALSER -
9/16/2023 8:30 AM SWz7 u7B Team 2 BALSER Team 5 LOAR -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM SWz7 u7B Team 2 BALSER Team 1 MARTIN -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWz7 u7B Team 2 BALSER Team 3 CAPADONA -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 5 LOAR Team 2 BALSER -
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Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 3 CAPADONA

u7B

8/18/2023
8/25/2023
9/9/2023

9/15/2023
9/23/2023
9/29/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023

6:45 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM

SWz7
SWz7
SWz7
SWzZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWZ 1
Swz7
SWZ 1

u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B

Team 4 KROUSE
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 1 MARTIN
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 5 LOAR
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 2 BALSER
Team 3 CAPADONA

Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 4 KROUSE
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 6 SCHROTH
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 5 LOAR
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 1 MARTIN
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7B

Team 4 KROUSE
8/18/2023 6:45 PM SWz7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 3 CAPADONA -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWz7 u7B Team 3 CAPADONA Team 4 KROUSE -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWz7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 2 BALSER -
9/16/2023 1:00 PM SWz7 u7B Team 1 MARTIN Team 4 KROUSE -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM SWz7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 1 MARTIN -
9/23/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 1 u7B Team 6 SCHROTH Team 4 KROUSE -
9/30/2023 11:30 AM sSwz 7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 5 LOAR -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWz7 u7B Team 6 SCHROTH Team 4 KROUSE -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7B

Team 5 LOAR
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWz7 u7B Team 5 LOAR Team 6 SCHROTH -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 5 LOAR Team 1 MARTIN -
9/9/2023 1:00 PM SWz7 u7B Team 6 SCHROTH Team 5 LOAR -
9/16/2023 8:30 AM SWz7 u7B Team 2 BALSER Team 5 LOAR -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 1 u7B Team 5 LOAR Team 3 CAPADONA -
9/29/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 3 CAPADONA Team 5 LOAR -
9/30/2023 11:30 AM SWz7 u7B Team 4 KROUSE Team 5 LOAR -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7B Team 5 LOAR Team 2 BALSER -

Page 34 of 54



AVON REC FALL 2023

Report generated on

8/14/2023

Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 6 SCHROTH

u7B

8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/25/2023
9/9/2023

9/15/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023

5:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:45 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

SWZ 1
Swz7
SWz7
SWz7
SWzZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWz7
Swz7

u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B
u7B

Team 6 SCHROTH
Team 5 LOAR
Team 2 BALSER
Team 6 SCHROTH
Team 3 CAPADONA
Team 6 SCHROTH
Team 1 MARTIN
Team 6 SCHROTH

Team 2 BALSER
Team 6 SCHROTH
Team 6 SCHROTH

Team 5 LOAR
Team 6 SCHROTH

Team 4 KROUSE
Team 6 SCHROTH

Team 4 KROUSE
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7G

Team 1 KING
8/18/2023 6:45 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 1 KING Team 2 KOSHY -
8/19/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 1 KING Team 3 OBEID -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM SwWz7 u7G Team 1 KING Team 4 SWADE -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 3 OBEID Team 1 KING -
9/23/2023 11:30 AM SwWz7 u7G Team 7 NEWTON Team 1 KING -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 1 KING Team 6 WALTHER -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 2 KOSHY Team 1 KING -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM SWz7 u7G Team 5 WATERS Team 1 KING -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7G

Team 2 KOSHY
8/18/2023 6:45 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 1 KING Team 2 KOSHY -
9/9/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 6 WALTHER Team 2 KOSHY -
9/16/2023 11:30 AM SwWz7 u7G Team 2 KOSHY Team 5 WATERS -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 4 SWADE Team 2 KOSHY -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 2 KOSHY Team 3 OBEID -
9/29/2023 5:30 PM SwWz7 u7G Team 5 WATERS Team 2 KOSHY -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM SwWz7 u7G Team 2 KOSHY Team 7 NEWTON -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 2 KOSHY Team 1 KING -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7G

Team 3 OBEID
8/19/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 1 KING Team 3 OBEID -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 7 NEWTON Team 3 OBEID -
9/9/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 3 OBEID Team 4 SWADE -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 3 OBEID Team 1 KING -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 2 KOSHY Team 3 OBEID -
9/30/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 5 WATERS Team 3 OBEID -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM sSwz7 u7G Team 3 OBEID Team 6 WALTHER -
10/14/2023 1:00 PM sSwz7 u7G Team 3 OBEID Team 7 NEWTON -
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Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 4 SWADE

u7G

8/19/2023 1:00 PM
9/8/2023 5:30 PM
9/9/2023 8:30 AM
9/16/2023 8:30 AM
9/22/2023 5:30 PM
9/23/2023 1:00 PM
10/7/2023 10:00 AM

10/14/2023  11:30 AM

SWz7
SWz7
SWzZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWz7
SWz7

u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G

Team 7 NEWTON
Team 1 KING
Team 3 OBEID
Team 4 SWADE
Team 4 SWADE
Team 6 WALTHER
Team 4 SWADE
Team 4 SWADE

Team 4 SWADE
Team 4 SWADE
Team 4 SWADE
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 2 KOSHY
Team 4 SWADE
Team 5 WATERS
Team 6 WALTHER
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Date GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 5 WATERS

U7G

8/18/2023 5:30 PM
8/19/2023 10:00 AM
8/25/2023 6:45 PM
9/16/2023 11:30 AM
9/29/2023 5:30 PM
9/30/2023 11:30 AM
10/7/2023 10:00 AM
10/14/2023 8:30 AM

Swz7
SWZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWz7
SWz7
SWzZ 1
SWz7
Swz7

u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G

Team 5 WATERS
Team 6 WALTHER
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 2 KOSHY
Team 5 WATERS
Team 5 WATERS
Team 4 SWADE
Team 5 WATERS

Team 6 WALTHER
Team 5 WATERS
Team 5 WATERS
Team 5 WATERS
Team 2 KOSHY
Team 3 OBEID
Team 5 WATERS
Team 1 KING
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
u7G

Team 6 WALTHER
8/18/2023 5:30 PM sSwz7 u7G Team 5 WATERS Team 6 WALTHER -
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 1 u7G Team 6 WALTHER Team 5 WATERS -
9/9/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 6 WALTHER Team 2 KOSHY -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM sSwz7 u7G Team 6 WALTHER Team 7 NEWTON -
9/23/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 6 WALTHER Team 4 SWADE -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 1 u7G Team 1 KING Team 6 WALTHER -
10/6/2023 5:30 PM sSwz7 u7G Team 3 OBEID Team 6 WALTHER -
10/14/2023  11:30 AM sSwz7 u7G Team 4 SWADE Team 6 WALTHER -
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Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 7 NEWTON

U7G

8/19/2023
8/25/2023
9/8/2023
9/15/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/14/2023

1:00 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Swz7
SWzZ 1
SWzZ 1
SWz7
SWzZ 1
SWz7
Swz7
Swz7

u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G
u7G

Team 7 NEWTON
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 6 WALTHER
Team 4 SWADE
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 2 KOSHY
Team 3 OBEID

Team 4 SWADE
Team 5 WATERS
Team 3 OBEID
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 1 KING
Team 7 NEWTON
Team 7 NEWTON
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Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 1 KESSEN

usB

8/18/2023
8/25/2023
9/9/2023

9/16/2023
9/22/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023

6:45 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM

SWz 8
SWz 2
SWz 8
SWz 8
SWz 8
SWZzZ 8
SWz 8
SWZ 2

usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB
usB

Team 1 KESSEN
Team 3 KOWAL
Team 5 GARDNER
Team 1 KESSEN
Team 1 KESSEN
Team 2 KEMPPAINEN
Team 1 KESSEN
Team 4 JACKSON

Team 5 GARDNER
Team 1 KESSEN
Team 1 KESSEN
Team 3 KOWAL

Team 4 JACKSON
Team 1 KESSEN

Team 2 KEMPPAINEN
Team 1 KESSEN
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

Team 2 KEMPPAINEN
8/18/2023 6:45 PM SWz 2 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 3 KOWAL -
8/19/2023 8:30 AM SWz 2 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 4 JACKSON -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM SWz 2 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 5 GARDNER -
9/23/2023 10:00 AM SWz 8 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 1 KESSEN -
9/29/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usB Team 4 JACKSON Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
9/30/2023 8:30 AM SWzZ 8 U8B Team 1 KESSEN Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM SWzZ 8 U8B Team 3 KOWAL Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
10/13/2023 5:30 PM SWzZ 2 usB Team 5 GARDNER Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

Team 3 KOWAL
8/18/2023 6:45 PM SWz 2 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 3 KOWAL -
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWz 8 usB Team 3 KOWAL Team 5 GARDNER -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWz 2 usB Team 3 KOWAL Team 1 KESSEN -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWz 8 usB Team 3 KOWAL Team 4 JACKSON -
9/16/2023 1:00 PM SWz 8 usB Team 1 KESSEN Team 3 KOWAL -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWz 2 usB Team 5 GARDNER Team 3 KOWAL -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM SWzZ 8 U8B Team 3 KOWAL Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM SWz 8 usB Team 4 JACKSON Team 3 KOWAL -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

Team 4 JACKSON
8/19/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 2 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 4 JACKSON -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usB Team 5 GARDNER Team 4 JACKSON -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWz 8 usB Team 3 KOWAL Team 4 JACKSON -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usB Team 1 KESSEN Team 4 JACKSON -
9/29/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usB Team 4 JACKSON Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 2 usB Team 4 JACKSON Team 5 GARDNER -
10/7/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 2 usB Team 4 JACKSON Team 1 KESSEN -
10/14/2023 8:30 AM SWz 8 usB Team 4 JACKSON Team 3 KOWAL -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usB

Team 5 GARDNER
8/18/2023 6:45 PM SWz 8 usB Team 1 KESSEN Team 5 GARDNER -
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWz 8 usB Team 3 KOWAL Team 5 GARDNER -
8/25/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usB Team 5 GARDNER Team 4 JACKSON -
9/9/2023 11:30 AM SWz 8 usB Team 5 GARDNER Team 1 KESSEN -
9/16/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 2 usB Team 2 KEMPPAINEN Team 5 GARDNER -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 2 U8B Team 5 GARDNER Team 3 KOWAL -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 2 U8B Team 4 JACKSON Team 5 GARDNER -
10/13/2023 5:30 PM SWzZ 2 usB Team 5 GARDNER Team 2 KEMPPAINEN -
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Date

GameTime

FieldName

DivisionName

HomeTeam

AwayTeam

Score

Team 1 CHENEY

usG

8/19/2023
9/9/2023
9/15/2023
9/16/2023
9/23/2023
9/30/2023
10/7/2023
10/14/2023

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

SWz 8
SWz 8
SWz 8
SWz 8
SWz 8
SWz 8
SWz 2
SWz 2

usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG

Team 1 CHENEY
Team 1 CHENEY
Team 3 FINK
Team 1 CHENEY
Team 7 BENNETT
Team 1 CHENEY

eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI

Team 5 KELLY

eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI

Team 4 GAULT
Team 1 CHENEY
Team 3 FINK
Team 1 CHENEY
Team 6 OGRADY
Team 1 CHENEY
Team 1 CHENEY
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usG

Team 2 FEGAN HERDMAN
8/19/2023 11:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 1 CHENEY eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWz 8 usG Team 4 GAULT eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 2 usG Team 5 KELLY eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWZzZ 2 usG Team 6 OGRADY eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 2 usG eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI Team 5 KELLY -
9/23/2023 1:00 PM SWz 8 usG eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI Team 3 FINK -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWz 8 usG eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI Team 7 BENNETT -
10/7/2023 10:00 AM SWZzZ 2 usG eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI Team 1 CHENEY _ -
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uUsG

Team 3 FINK
8/18/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 2 usG Team 3 FINK Team 4 GAULT -
9/9/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 2 usG Team 7 BENNETT Team 3 FINK -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 8 usG Team 3 FINK Team 1 CHENEY -
9/16/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 8 usG Team 1 CHENEY Team 3 FINK -
9/23/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 8 usG 'eam 2 FEGAN HERDMA! Team 3 FINK -
9/30/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 8 usG Team 5 KELLY Team 3 FINK -
10/7/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 8 usG Team 3 FINK Team 6 OGRADY -
10/14/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 8 usG Team 3 FINK Team 7 BENNETT -
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uUsG

Team 4 GAULT
8/18/2023 5:30 PM SWz 2 usG Team 3 FINK Team 4 GAULT -
8/19/2023  10:00 AM SWZ 2 UsG Team 7 BENNETT Team 4 GAULT -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWz 8 usG Team 4 GAULT eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
9/9/2023 1:00 PM SWz 8 usG Team 1 CHENEY Team 4 GAULT -
9/16/2023 11:30 AM SWz 2 usG Team 4 GAULT Team 7 BENNETT -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM SWz 2 usG Team 6 OGRADY Team 4 GAULT -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWz 2 usG Team 4 GAULT Team 5 KELLY -
10/14/2023  11:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 4 GAULT Team 6 OGRADY -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usG

Team 5 KELLY
8/19/2023 1:00 PM SWz 2 usG Team 5 KELLY Team 6 OGRADY -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWz 2 usG Team 7 BENNETT Team 5 KELLY -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM SWz 2 usG Team 5 KELLY eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
9/15/2023 5:30 PM SWz 2 usG eam 2 FEGAN HERDMA! Team 5 KELLY -
9/16/2023 8:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 6 OGRADY Team 5 KELLY -
9/30/2023 11:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 5 KELLY Team 3 FINK -
10/7/2023 8:30 AM SWz 2 usG Team 4 GAULT Team 5 KELLY -
10/14/2023  10:00 AM SWz 2 usG Team 5 KELLY Team 1 CHENEY -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usG

Team 6 OGRADY
8/19/2023 1:00 PM SWZ 2 usG Team 5 KELLY Team 6 OGRADY -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usG Team 6 OGRADY Team 7 BENNETT -
9/9/2023 10:00 AM SWZ 2 usG Team 6 OGRADY eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI -
9/16/2023 8:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 6 OGRADY Team 5 KELLY -
9/22/2023 5:30 PM SWZ 2 usG Team 6 OGRADY Team 4 GAULT -
9/30/2023 10:00 AM SWz 8 usG Team 1 CHENEY Team 6 OGRADY -
10/7/2023 1:00 PM SWz 8 usG Team 3 FINK Team 6 OGRADY -
10/14/2023  11:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 4 GAULT Team 6 OGRADY -
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Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
usG

Team 7 BENNETT
8/19/2023 10:00 AM SWzZ 2 usG Team 7 BENNETT Team 4 GAULT -
8/25/2023 6:45 PM SWZ 2 usG Team 7 BENNETT Team 5 KELLY -
9/8/2023 5:30 PM SWz 8 usG Team 6 OGRADY Team 7 BENNETT -
9/9/2023 8:30 AM SWZ 2 usG Team 7 BENNETT Team 3 FINK -
9/16/2023 11:30 AM SWZ 2 usG Team 4 GAULT Team 7 BENNETT -
9/23/2023 8:30 AM SWz 8 usG Team 7 BENNETT Team 1 CHENEY -
9/30/2023 1:00 PM SWz 8 usG eam 2 FEGAN HERDMAI Team 7 BENNETT -
10/14/2023  10:00 AM SWz 8 usG Team 3 FINK Team 7 BENNETT -
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